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NEDAA - Tradition Through the Eyes of Today's Native Youth 

3/4" video, , NNBY, colour, sound, 25 min. 40 sec. 

The subject of this program is a discussion and examination of 
Native youth and Native tradition. Featured is 'culture' camp 
where three Native youths spend time with an Elder. The group 
talks about and performs traditional tasks and activities in a 
bush · setting. 

Archives has one 3/4" video master designated for storage and one 
1/2" VHS viewing copy. VHS and Beta circulating copies are 
available at the A/V Unit. 

Subject headings: 

Indians of North America - Yukon Territory - Social Conditions 
Indians of North America - Yukon Territory - Education 

Video number: V-227 



{ 
.'-... 

c 

( _ 

Catalogue Number: V- '2.. '2.1 

DETAILED LISTING SHEET 

Program title: Tradition Through the Eyes of Today's Native Youth 

Time/Footage 

0:00 

0:20 

1:20 

2:20 

3:09 

3:44 

4:45 

5:16 

6:48 

7:11 

7:47 

8:30 

9:13 

-........ 

Description 

Main Street, Whitehorse, 
comments from youth 

Old black and white photos 

Youths comment on tradition 
with old black and white 
photos shown 

Jaunita Sidney comments on 
tradition and youth 

Georgina Sidney comments on 
tradition and youth 

Elder Gladys Johnston 
comments on tradition and 
youth 

Black and white photos of 
traditional Native 
activities 

Georgina Sidney talks about 
the role of tradition in the 
Native lifestyle 

Joanne Bill talks about 
tradition and youth 

Whitehorse Street scenes 

Youth learning Native 
language 

The Sidney family doing 
crafts 

Quiet Lake 

Format (Colour/ 
bw/mag/opt/sil) 

colour, sound 
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9:49 

12:37 

13:45 

14:50 

15:55 

18:25 

22:30 

23:00 

24:20 

25:40 

Catalogue Number: V- 2._·2_ 7 

Three youths at camp with 
Elder Gladys Johnstone 
making bannock and talking 
about the old ways 

Getting nets ready for use 

Setting nets 

Hunting 

Lokking at plants used for 
traditional medecine 

Elder and youths talk about 
, traditional birthing, and 

rites of childhood 

Kids swimming 

Gathering in the fish net 

Closing comment from camp 
participants 

End/no credits 




