NEDAA - Tradition Through the Eyes of Today's Native Youth

3/4" video, , NNBY, colour, sound, 25 min. 40 sec.

The subject of this program is a discussion and examination of Native youth and Native tradition. Featured is 'culture' camp where three Native youths spend time with an Elder. The group talks about and performs traditional tasks and activities in a bush setting.

Archives has one 3/4" video master designated for storage and one 1/2" VHS viewing copy. VHS and Beta circulating copies are available at the A/V Unit.

Subject headings:

Indians of North America - Yukon Territory - Social Conditions Indians of North America - Yukon Territory - Education

Video number: V-227

Catalogue Number: V-227

DETAILED LISTING SHEET

Program title: Tradition Through the Eyes of Today's Native Youth

Time/Footage	Description	Format (Colour/ bw/mag/opt/sil)
0:00	Main Street, Whitehorse, comments from youth	colour, sound
0:20	Old black and white photos	
1:20	Youths comment on tradition with old black and white photos shown	
2:20	Jaunita Sidney comments on tradition and youth	
3:09	Georgina Sidney comments on tradition and youth	
3:44	Elder Gladys Johnston comments on tradition and youth	
4:45	Black and white photos of traditional Native activities	
5:16	Georgina Sidney talks about the role of tradition in the Native lifestyle	
6:48	Joanne Bill talks about tradition and youth	
7:11	Whitehorse Street scenes	
7:47	Youth learning Native language	
8:30	The Sidney family doing crafts	
9:13	Quiet Lake	

9:49	Three youths at camp with Elder Gladys Johnstone making bannock and talking about the old ways	
12:37	Getting nets ready for use	
13:45	Setting nets	
14:50	Hunting	
15:55	Lokking at plants used for traditional medecine	
18:25	Elder and youths talk about traditional birthing, and rites of childhood	
22:30	Kids swimming	
23:00	Gathering in the fish net	
24:20	Closing comment from camp participants	
25:40	End/no credits	